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
Hwy. #25. Pet friendly and child
safe location. 3bdrm/2bath; 1400
sq’. 2 covered carports. Covered
deck/cable railing. Too many
TLC touches to name all. See
to believe! Call Sharon for an
appointment at 509-389-6095.
$950 month rent. W/S/G paid.
Now accepting Section 8 vouch-
ers.

4bd, 1.75bth home wlover 3K
sq ft of living space on 2 acres
in Odessa! New roof , 2 car ga-
rage, corrals, heated workshop
& more! $215K MLS#784999
Michelle 509-989-0761
www.katzrealtyinc.com

HUCKLEBERRY
COUNTRY!

VERY NICE FAMILY HOME for
sale in beautiful Hunters, Wash-
ington. Enjoy country living, 5
minutes to Lake Roosevelt, in a
great school district and other
perks while living in a small com-
munity. Five bedroom, two bath,
large family room, wood stove,
dishwasher and large carport.
Very nice home with yard, barn
and pasture sits on 35 acres.
Must see to appreciate this
charming home and nice proper-
ty priced to sell at $199,000. Call
509-486-9007 or 509-675-2979.

PioneerTitleCo.

EOQING BEYODOND

TITLE and ESCROW Services

Serving Lincoln County Since 1890

Davenport, WA « (509) 725-3161

17010 N. Tamarac Lane

Nine Mile Falls, WA 99026
(509) 710-3200

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED

emersonsurveying@hotmail.com

LT

WESTERGARD BEAAIER S 2 ERN
REAL ESTATE Sylvia@wahomeland.com

Jeannie@wahomeland.com

5 0 9'73 8'93 7 8 www.westergardrealestate.com
—. T —

PRIVATE 20 ACRES W/ 3 BD 2 BTH newer nice doublewide
plus 3 bdrm 2 bath older log home that needs lots of tender
loving care... miles of 4 wheeler trails out back door, Lotze
Creek runs thru corner of property, mostly timbered w/ about
5 acres of field, bordered by timber company land MLS#31169
$159,500

LIVE HERE OR RENT IT - Nicely Remodeled 2 bd 1 bth
featuring custom cabinets in kitchen, big deck and big storage
area, located on large lot off of back street in Northport near
Columbia River MLS#30688 $79,990

LOTS OF ROOM FOR THE $$$! ...3 BD 2.5 BTH 2500+SqFt
all on one level located on 3.35 acres - Laminate floors,
ceiling fan, skylight, fireplace w/insert, huge rec. room, master
bedroom w/bath & sitting room off by itself, breezeway to
garage, good sized courtyard, landscaped yard, raised garden

beds/fruit trees, room for a few animals,

3 bay open auto storage, airstrip and golf
course nearby MLS#30544 $189,000

Our Goal is Qualiry Buildings ar Reasonable Prices!!
LOG-SIDED, CEDAR-SIDED

—
& METAL SHEDS,

PAVILIONS, PICNIC TABLES, § t
CHICKEN HOUSES,
DOG HOUSES & MORE!

Built on-site or in our $hbp!
ORDER NOW! WE DELIVER TO Youl!
6 miles North of Deer Park on Hwy. 395
. - accessible from Stephanson Road
CALL TODAY FOR FREE FLYERI!!

Beutler and Associates




